
7f-2 y 
Blk Time: 

ttf.) 

AC: 

Flt ID: fiO3  01 is_ 

Flt No:‹71. 

ETD: 
/ O-D 

ETE: 

Sponsor Org: fr.cff  

From: Aji,k)4"F  

Blk In: 	
4  

Blk Out: /sy,/.4  

Program: (t)..r:A/M7e s-7-zve/141.  

To: 	/9/vivz  

ATA: 
I5513 -e e7 367-- 

Flt4ITn :ir2leitis) 	6  _c.c., .,) 
Purpose: F.6- 4,2, 71, /ozog kvi 

ATD: 
/Y06 

r 

Data Sys: ii_oieweemx.„  

Radar: 

Affiliation Activity on Aircraft Name (Last, First) 

/VDA-A- ARL- Kus-  775e 8 

NOU7/ W A4 /, I. 0 AvAt /At L 

Sys Eng: 70rowrezot  
,c-/Y) .L7W 

GPS/BT: 
teo  

Cld Phys: 
7T-So/i) 

FE: 

FD: 

Avionics: 

Proposed/Actual Mission Remarks (Recco, Fixes, Storm, PENET, NHOP #) 	Aetta ,d (Ai:a. 41/.4- 
A.) 	 o or 3.3°  

C ley() hPA-,1444-4  

,trolepedzms, 

i>#4,60fa- 
131 

/41_ ue.1-1409) 
c,ditelm,  1 i'vre-- 	sdv 

64446- /41,014,t 

CP: 
4,0 7VA77/ETA1A/  

Nav: 

/Are c1-1-15,fri 

c 174En 

AA•Attia/Q.A:11. • 



Remarks 30. 

Data Disposition / D-te / Quality 

Down Remarks Forward Left Side Right Side 

Time On 

Time Off 

Rate 

7-7.2 4  71.3 	 k —4.07-44  OA& 

Try 

, %1 ?_. DAL 	o_cf 44. 

/01z.4 10_,44,t4t 
ce not  



1-/r-f 
/ 186 a  

Flight ID: 	.03 0113— 
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Time Lat Long 

_ 1.,,i)_ 	_ 

Trk 

o 

lidg 
Wind 
Dir 

c. 	C3 	'7471rfr— F-- 

1'V' d 
1,,A pd T. -I-, 

Press. 
Alt 

Geo. 
Alt 

" ' — r .:, 

Sfc 
Press. 

Press. 
Sfc 

Dyn. 
Press Remarks 

)q/ g3r ,2 7i i  ii:2 /I  2n 27y ,2fr- .2y -2e9 -g6,y 7/15 7f2S- 1/01i /Sly 61-,1_. 
ig2-211727°4-L 831/7 '  2W 27$1  017 210 --11g.7 jr.-3 12y5 9J S3 3 0-0 (33.3 cot 

I V2V Y 0 .o°  .5.  i g V at; 273 211 267 36 4640 --CfN )0?6r /01, 99--  2ro 10,a c,Lie 
rignea 2s-s-9s72.3 20.  .21-1 - .2g.? S.  --(17r,  -6Z-.7 os17 /2.2.st — /91/4-10/.9 e-cif 
inio-0 2_90 _Ft) 01 .2„V,3,2? - c/ ).1--5 Sy  - W.'? -664-Mt 1,42,r6 — I9t1,3 los-4-  c Le 
/401.20 it,os- 7.5-,.?6.  ,2t-1 ,S- ') sots- -40 cpoc.,  -7M2. ITIA/ ior.:4 ovie 	1„tovmti 
4 yfor, 3osl 99.2 .2,0 2•24/27/ ,...1-1/ -...C.2.1 -1C0  ey404 --6W Ms" 104,0 .547 ate4v43-c 
0'72M 3138 0(003 -243 (19 '' -"1-7/./ -ye,o‘ -‘4,q 
11323o c Yitoc. -7olc- 
/ -K761014015  /14144 2S-2113" 25y S/ -11“.r.-7/.1 e yea. -MG I N.4. )0V,C,  TAP/ Crit/e-tt 

PYP 323/ // 0"/ 194  Xi 'Sr V 2-- -33N 111•0  veRe -4-0,1 snats -.1 e Lie 
_____----\___ (/,' -\_,,---\_■ 

2614003..zso 113.2.16 1 2S1 .2C7 0 3 -n., -S-2.y c. yeaci- 04 32664 ISM Vim c-Zie. 
2egO1)321/4 ))5-IV 4212-76, ar 34 -45,--12.2 c/k. 4 -AO ,21.13 fr  1094 Isv 714,1 az** 
.213000  3I ?2. 121 33 217 2z- 229 )2 -Sta -1/.2 el/04 -70.3 fly., /02,1 cue/ sc (. 
213100 31,7o 12000 72. )(4.11 AXIS 
,23tro oto231 13333 

13902 
251 
Air 

2 41 
2sla 

3/0 
221 

Si. 
C2- 

-.0.1-7/47 
-..IT.Z -704, 

cr or. 
clot. 

-61:2. 
-d8' ,3 

18S.1 
)KI 

1614 
100,17 

Ci-itirc /LW 
ci re 1 's4c.ret.t.t) ,23440.202. 

0010 Y22,./4/5.-08 a•q() .25/ V/3 3 -,..,c-s% -'70.1 CV/toc. -0.2' )ftzt 790/ cLitiPPC eLw 
oior621Yi to r)(1.3 241 26r ql trs-x-7041 8yRic -9.2. i 85o3 ic,t.o &Le/ :f r.gi..1.4.0 
0208.1),/11./ IC30g,241265 -- ,27 2- St -s-viti -¢,1.S cy,t04. -49.11 its.)3 10-D.0 cLizi%-/-5LIA) 



N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log 

Mission: 	Flight #:  

Flight ID 	03010 3rd  

	 System Status:  17   

N49RF Project: r 	cA'or) _5 63 

 

Drop 

# 
Sonde 

Serial Number 
Chn. 

# 
Time 

(Zulu) 
Press. 

offset 
Winds 

time 
Operator 
Initials 

Comments / Drop Status/ 
Failure Reason 

' 00° 
M 

1 0 250Y 5.161 1_3) 5 1 5 24, 0 75 ci-i 	..j.5 DRsvf1,4 6v(2., ei-W.1.1.0..1.4. t/ 

2 oa.5 0/5 M I/ (-4, t 152s. 0 (a° c14 	.15 Fr_gss 	-1:00 on loothck 0 
3 

4  V 5.(51/,' 60—  5-7,1 161/ 
1 ‘ 1 ( 

-e—  
-142-- 

30 
3 2_06 

ow 
Teef 

1,2_1 	s/04-ti/ 	71/44/1---  
14, ic-- 0,4" 	(-I/ ri/sie 

z---- 
L 5 e2  5- 	e7c5-2_5-2.f- 8) 2__ 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

xficAls k Time WO 



GPLAT(deg), 1 s/sec 
GPLON (deg), 1 s/sec 

A. Bury Damian, Tue May 13 13:07:3b 2003 

WinterStorms_2003, Flight Itff01 

01/15/2003 UTC, 14:06:00-18:32:00 

F-0 frt.c.F 	P 14-x 
34.00 

32.40 

30.80 
a) 

29.20 

27.60 

18:32 

18:02 

17:32 

17:03 

16:33 

16:04 

15:34 

15:05 

' : 	4: 

26.00 
-120 -112 	-104 	-96 	-88 	-80 

GPLON (deg) 

mean sigma min max 
30.27 1.57 27.78 33.28 

-96.84 8.70 -111.62 -82.35 



A Hwy Damian. Moo Ian 27 117.14:50 20:6 

WinterStorms_2003, Ferry Flight AZ-->HI 

01/15/2003 UTC, 20:03:00-03:33:54 

GPLON (deg) 

mean sigma min max 
GPLAT (deg), 1 s/sec 28.71 3.34 22.41 33.35 
GPLON (deg), 1 s/sec -131.27 11.36 -149.62 -111.45 



01 :57 

01:47 

:0 7 

-17 02, :57 

A. Bony Damian', Moo Jen 27101_2:47 MCO 

WinterStorms_2003, Ferry Flight AZ-->HI 

01/16/2003 UTC, 01:37:54-03:07:00 

22.50 

22.10 

21.70 

0-1 
0 21.30 03.07 

:27 
20.90 

02: 3/ 

20.5Q 
-1 8.00 -156.40 -154.80 	-153.20 -151.60 -150.00 

GPLON (deg) 

GPLAT (deg), 1 s/sec 
mean 
21.21 

sigma 
0.35 

min 
20.81 

max 
22.23 

GPLON (deg), 1 s/sec -154.43 2.46 -157.91 -150.01 
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